@ [eontac ¢

INSPIRING INNOVATIONS

. Automatizacion Eléctrica

Especialistas en Automatizacion

At the end of this document you will find links to products related to this catalog. You can go directly to our shop by
clicking HERE


http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/

Surge protection and interference filters

Approvals
Type

PT 4-12DC-ST
PT 4-24DC-ST

PT 4-BE

PT 4-EX(1)-24DC-ST
PT 4-EX()-BE

PT 4-F-ST

PT 4-PE/S-230AC/FM
PT 4-PE/S-230AC-ST
PT 4X1-5DC-ST

PT 4X1+F-BE

PT 4X1-12AC-ST

PT 4X1-12DC-ST

PT 4X1-24AC-ST

PT 4X1-24DC-ST

PT 4X1-48AC-ST

PT 4X1-48DC-ST

PT 4X1-BE

PT 5-HF- 5 DC-ST
PT 5-HF-12 DC-ST
PT MAIN-EST

PT MCR-EST

PT PE/S+1X2-24-ST
PT PE/S+1X2-BE
PT-BE/FM

s

SFP 1-10/120AC
SFP 1-15/120AC
SFP 1-20/120AC
SFP 1-20/230AC
SFP 1-5/120AC
S-PT-1X2-24DC
S-PT-1X2-24DC-1/2"
S-PT-1X2-24DC-3/4"
S-PT-2XEX-24DC
S-PT-2XEX-48DC
S-PT-4-EX-24DC
S-PT-EX(1)-24DC
S-PT-EX()-24DC-1/2"
S-PT-EX(1)-24DC-3/4"
S-PT-EX-24DC
S-PT-EX-48DC

SVP 2E- 48AC

SVP 2E-110AC

SVP 3E-110AC

SYS N4 120/208Y
SYS N4 120/240HLD
SYS N4 120/2408
SYS N4 277/480Y
SYS N4 480D

SYS N4X 120/240HLD
SYS N4X 120/2408
SYS N4X 277/480Y
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Order No.

2839237
2839240
2839402
2839253
2839486
2858441
2882459
2882462
2838306
2839376
2838348
2838319
2838351
2838322
2804856
2858014
2839363
2838762
2838775
2880736
2880749
2819008
2856265
2839282

2920670
2920683
2856702
2859987
2920667
2880668
2882569
2882598
2800040
2800038
2800036
2880671
2882572
2882585
2800034
2800053
2788919
2765534
2765521
2800704
2800706
2800705
2800703
2800707
2800716
2800715
2800713
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Type

7
TAE-TRAB FM-NFN-AP
TT-2/2-24DC
TT-2/2-M-24DC
TT-2-PE- 24DC
TT-2-PE/S1- 24DC
TT-2-PE/S1-M-24DC
TT-2-PE-110AC
TT-2-PE-M-24DC
TT-D-2-PE-M-BK
TT-D-2-PE-M-BU
TT-D-ST-BU
TT-D-STTCO-BK
TT-EX()- 24DC
TT-EX()-M-24DC
TT-SLKKS/ 12DC
TT-SLKKS/ 24DC
TT-SLKKS/ 48DC
TT-SLKK5-F/110AC
TT-SLKKS-S- 12DC
TT-SLKK5-S- 24DC
TT-SLKKS-S- 48DC
TT-ST-2/2-24DC
TT-ST-2-PE-24DC
TT-ST-M-2/2-24AC
TT-ST-M-2/2-24DC
TT-ST-M-2-PE-24AC
TT-ST-M-2-PE-24DC
TT-ST-M-EX(1)-24DC
TT-ST-M-SFP-24AC
TT-UKS/ 12DC
TT-UKS/ 24DC
TT-UKS/ 48DC
TT-UKK5-M/ 24DC
TT-UKK5-M/ 48DC
TT-UKKS5-M/ 60DC
v

VAL-CP-175-ST
VAL-CP-18-175
VAL-CP-18-350
VAL-CP-1S-350/0
VAL-CP-2C-175
VAL-CP-2C-350
VAL-CP-2C-350/0
VAL-CP-25-175
VAL-CP-25-350
VAL-CP-25-350/0
VAL-CP-350-ST
VAL-CP-350-ST-GY
VAL-CP-3C-175
VAL-CP-3C-350
VAL-CP-3C-350/0
VAL-CP-35-175

Order No.

2749628
2838173
2920722
2838186
2839538
2920638
2858483
2920641
2920654
2803878
2856773
2858894
2832124
2803865
2794893
2794903
2794916
2765602
2809597
2809607
2809610
2858881
2858878
2858933
2858917
2858920
2858904
2859424
2858946
2794686
2794699
2794709
2795960
2795973
2795986

2859628
2859479
2859563
2881036
2859482
2859589
2881052
2859495
2859505
2881049
2859602
2882718
2859466
2859547
2881023
2859453

Certification
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Type

VAL-CP-3S-350
VAL-CP-38-350/0
VAL-CP-MCB-1S-350/40/FM
VAL-CP-MCB-3C-350/40/FM
VAL-CP-MCB-3S-350/40/FM
VAL-CP-MOSO 60-3C-FM
VAL-CP-MOSO 60-3S-FM
VAL-CP-N/PE-350-ST
VAL-CP-N/PE-350-ST-GY
VAL-CP-RCD-35/40/0.03
VAL-CP-RCD-35/40/0.3/SEL
VAL-MS 60 ST

VAL-MS 1000PV ST
VAL-MS 120 ST

VAL-MS 230

VAL-MS 230 IT ST
VAL-MS 230 ST

VAL-MS 230/1+1

VAL-MS 230/1+1-FM
VAL-MS 230/2+0
VAL-MS 230/2+0-FM
VAL-MS 230/3+1

VAL-MS 230/3+1 FM
VAL-MS 230/FM

VAL-MS 320 ST

VAL-MS 320/1+1

VAL-MS 320/1+1-FM
VAL-MS 320/3+0
VAL-MS 320/3+0-FM
VAL-MS 320/3+1

VAL-MS 320/3+1/FM
VAL-MS 320/3+1/FM-UD
VAL-MS 320-UD ST
VAL-MS 350 VF ST
VAL-MS 350 VF/FM
VAL-MS 350VF

VAL-MS 385/65 ST
VAL-MS 385/65/1+1
VAL-MS 385/65/1+1-FM
VAL-MS 385/65/3+0
VAL-MS 385/65/3+0-FM
VAL-MS 385/65/3+1
VAL-MS 385/65/3+1-FM
VAL-MS 385/80 ST
VAL-MS 385/80/1+1
VAL-MS 385/80/1+1-FM
VAL-MS 385/80/3+0
VAL-MS 385/80/3+0-FM
VAL-MS 385/80/3+1
VAL-MS 385/80/3+1-FM
VAL-MS 400 ST

VAL-MS 500 ST

VAL-MS 580/3+0

Order No.

2859521
2881010
2882763
2882776
2882750
2804416
2804403
2859699
2882734
2882802
2808001
2807573
2805185
2807586
2839127
2807599
2798844
2804429
2804432
2800103
2800102
2838209
2838199
2839130
2838843
2804380
2804393
2920230
2920243
2859178
2859181
2856689
2858315
2856595
2856579
2856582
2920308
2921255
2921242
2921019
2921006
2920890
2920887
2920353
2921297
2921284
2921093
2921080
2920971
2920968
2816399
2807609
2920450

Certification
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Surge protection and interference filters

Type

VAL-MS 580/3+0-FM

VAL-MS 580-ST

VAL-MS 60

VAL-MS 60/FM

VAL-MS 75 VF ST

VAL-MS 750/30/3+0

VAL-MS 750/30/3+0-FM
VAL-MS 750/30-ST

VAL-MS 800/30 VF/FM

VAL-MS BE

VAL-MS BE/FM
VAL-MS/2+0-BE
VAL-MS/2+0-BE/FM
VAL-MS/3+0-BE
VAL-MS/3+0-BE/FM
VAL-MS-T1/T2 175/12.5 ST
VAL-MS-T1/T2 175/12.5/1+1
VAL-MS-T1/T2175/12.5/1+1-FM
VAL-MS-T1/T2 175/12.5/3+0
VAL-MS-T1/T2175/12.5/3+0-FM
VAL-MS-T1/T2 175/12.5/3+1
VAL-MS-T1/T2175/12.5/3+1-FM
VAL-MS-T1/T2 335/12.5 ST
VAL-MS-T1/T2 335/12.5/1+1
VAL-MS-T1/T2335/12.5/1+1-FM
VAL-MS-T1/T2 335/12.5/3+0
VAL-MS-T1/T2335/12.5/3+0-FM
VAL-MS-T1/T2 335/12.5/3+1
VAL-MS-T1/T2335/12.5/3+1-FM
VAL-MS-T1/T2 335/12.5/4+0
VAL-MS-T1/T2335/12.5/4+0-FM
VAL-US 120 ST

VAL-US 240 ST

VAL-US 277 ST

VAL-US 347 ST

VAL-US 480 ST

VAL-US 60 ST

w

WT-RJ 12-S/FM A/K AP

WT-RJ 45-S/ISDN1/K AP

Order No.

2920447
2920434
2868020
2868033
2805318
2920269
2920272
2920256
2805402
2817741
2817738
2804584
2805321
2881816
2881803
2800676
2800675
2800674
2800673
2800672
2800671
2800670
2800190
2800187
2800186
2800189
2800188
2800184
2800183
2800645
2800644
2800739
2800740
2800741
2800742
2800743
2800738

2809186

2809830

For additional information, visit www.phoenixcontact.net/products

Approvals

Certification

K2 @B oo GB.
& oo GB.

1@® @ coa GB.
[KERR @® @ oo GB.

Ais & ®conGB.
[KEWH @ @ coa GB.
® ccaGR.
[KEWH @ @ cca GB.
® ccaGR.
[KEBH & @) cca GB.
® ccaGR.
® ccaGR.
®ceaGB.
® ccaGR.
[KESH & @) cca GB.
®ceaGB.
[KEG & @) cca GB.
®ceaGB.
® ccaGR.
®GB,
[KeWH @ @ GB,
Ahus

A

B\

B\

B\

Ahes

PHOENIX CONTACT | 157



PHCENIX
ONTACT

INSPIRING INNOVATIONS

Automatizacion Eléctrica

Below is a list of articles with direct links to our shop Electric Automation Network where you
can see:

¢ Quote per purchase volume in real time.
¢ Online documentation and datasheets of all products.

¢ Estimated delivery time enquiry in real time.

* Logistics systems for the shipment of materials almost anywhere in the world.

¢ Purchasing management, order record and tracking of shipments.

To access the product, click on the green button.

Product Code Reference Product link
Modular terminal block with varistor as surge voltage

protection between clamping connector and DIN rail, TT-SLKK5/

separate ground connection, nominal voltage: 12 V DC, 2794893 12DC Buy on EAN
mounting on NS 35/7.5, terminal width: 6.2 mm, terminal

height: 69 mm

RJ12 outlet box, surface-mounted, with surge protection WT-R] 12-S/ -
for analog telecommunications interfaces 2809186 FM A/K AP Buy on EAN
Replacement connector for PV arrester combinations of VAL-MS _
the VAL-MS 1000 DC... product range 2805185 1000PV ST Buy on EAN
RJ45 outlet box, flush-type with surge protection for ISDN WT-R] 45-S/ _
Ssubo/sub Bus interface 2809830 ISDN1/K AP RV
Plug-in type 2 arrester (surge arrester) for 3-phase power VAL-

supply networks with separate N and PE (5-conductor 2859453 CP-35-175 Buy on EAN
system: L1, L2, L3, N, PE), with remote indication contact.

Pluggable type 2 arrester (surge arrester) for 3-phase

current supply networks with N and PE in a common VAL- _
conductor (4-conductor system: L1, L2, L3, PEN), with 2859466 CP-3C-175 Feiash)
remote indication contact. Overall width: 36 mm.

Plug-in type 2 arrester (surge arrester) for single-phase

power supply networks with separate N and PE (3- VAL- _
conductor system: L1, N, PE), with remote indication 2859473 CP-1S-175 £ Gl B
contact.

Pluggable type 2 arrester (surge arrester) for 2-phase

current supply networks with N and PE in a common VAL- -
conductor (3-conductor system: L1, L2, PEN), with remote 2859482 CP-2C-175 ESS
indication contact. Overall width: 24 mm.

Plug-in type 2 arrester (surge arrester) for 2-phase power VAL-

supply networks with separate N and PE (4-conductor 2859495 CP-25-175 Buy on EAN

system: L1, L2, N, PE), with remote indication contact.



http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/phoenixcontact/surge-voltage-protection-phoenix-contact-tt-slkk5-12dc-279489
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/phoenixcontact/surge-voltage-protection-phoenix-contact-tt-slkk5-12dc-279489
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/phoenixcontact/rj12-outlet-box-phoenix-contact-wt-rj-12-s-fm-a-k-ap-2809186
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/phoenixcontact/rj12-outlet-box-phoenix-contact-wt-rj-12-s-fm-a-k-ap-2809186
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/phoenixcontact/replacement-connector-phoenix-contact-val-ms-1000pv-st-280518
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/phoenixcontact/replacement-connector-phoenix-contact-val-ms-1000pv-st-280518
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/phoenixcontact/rj45-outlet-box-phoenix-contact-wt-rj-45-s-isdn1-k-ap-2809830
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/phoenixcontact/rj45-outlet-box-phoenix-contact-wt-rj-45-s-isdn1-k-ap-2809830
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/phoenixcontact/plug-in-type-2-arrester-phoenix-contact-val-cp-3s-175-2859453
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/phoenixcontact/plug-in-type-2-arrester-phoenix-contact-val-cp-3s-175-2859453
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/phoenixcontact/pluggable-type-2-arrester-phoenix-contact-val-cp-3c-175-2859466
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/phoenixcontact/pluggable-type-2-arrester-phoenix-contact-val-cp-3c-175-2859466
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/phoenixcontact/plug-in-type-2-arrester-phoenix-contact-val-cp-1s-175-2859479
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/phoenixcontact/plug-in-type-2-arrester-phoenix-contact-val-cp-1s-175-2859479
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/phoenixcontact/pluggable-type-2-arrester-phoenix-contact-val-cp-2c-175-2859482
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/phoenixcontact/pluggable-type-2-arrester-phoenix-contact-val-cp-2c-175-2859482
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/phoenixcontact/plug-in-type-2-arrester-phoenix-contact-val-cp-2s-175-2859495
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/phoenixcontact/plug-in-type-2-arrester-phoenix-contact-val-cp-2s-175-2859495

Plug-in type 2 arrester (surge arrester) for 2-phase power

supply networks with separate N and PE (4-conductor 2859505 \éﬁl_Z_SSSO Buy on EAN
system: L1, L2, N, PE), with remote indication contact.

Plug-in type 2 arrester (surge arrester) for 3-phase power VAL-

supply networks with separate N and PE (5-conductor 2859521 CP-35-350 Buy on EAN
system: L1, L2, L3, N, PE), with remote indication contact.

Pluggable type 2 arrester (surge arrester) for 3-phase

current supply networks with N and PE in a common VAL- _
conductor (4-conductor system: L1, L2, L3, PEN), with 2859547 CP-3C-350 Oy S 13
remote indication contact. Overall width: 36 mm.

Plug-in type 2 arrester (surge arrester) for single-phase

power supply networks with separate N and PE (3- VAL- _
conductor system: L1, N, PE), with remote indication 2859563 CP-15-350 Buy on EAN
contact.

Pluggable type 2 arrester (surge arrester) for 2-phase

current supply networks with N and PE in a common VAL- _
conductor (3-conductor system: L1, L2, PEN), with remote 2859589 CP-2C-350 e
indication contact. Overall width: 24 mm.

Plug-in type 2 arrester (surge arrester) for 3-phase power VAL-

supply networks with separate N and PE (5-conductor 2881010 CP-35-350/0 Buy on EAN
system: L1, L2, L3, N, PE).

Plug-in type 2 arrester (surge arrester) for 3-phase power VAL-

supply networks with N and PE in a common conductor (4- 2881023 CP-3C-350/0 Buy on EAN
conductor system: L1, L2, L3, PEN).

Plug-in type 2 arrester (surge arrester) for single-phase VAL-

power supply networks with separate N and PE (3- 2881036 CP-15-350/0 Buy on EAN
conductor system: L1, N, PE).

Pluggable type 2 arrester (surge arrester) for 2-phase VAL-

current supply networks with separate N and PE (4- 2881049 CP-25-350/0 Buy on EAN
conductor system: L1, L2, N, PE). Overall width: 36 mm.

Pluggable type 2 arrester (surge arrester) for 2-phase

current supply networks with N and PE in a common VAL- _
conductor (3-conductor system: L1, L2, PEN). Overall 2881052 CP-2C-350/0 Oy S 13
width: 24 mm.

Pluggable type 3 arrester (device protection) for 3-phase

power supply networks with separate N and PE (5- PT 4-PE/ _
conductor system: L1, L2, L3, N, PE) with remote 2882459 S-230AC/FM Buy on EAN
indication contact.

Type 3 arrester replacement plug (device protection) for PT 4-PE/

3-phase power supply networks with separate N and PE 2882462 S-230AC-ST Buy on EAN

(5-conductor system: L1, L2, L3, N, PE).



http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/phoenixcontact/plug-in-type-2-arrester-phoenix-contact-val-cp-2s-350-2859505
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/phoenixcontact/plug-in-type-2-arrester-phoenix-contact-val-cp-2s-350-2859505
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/phoenixcontact/plug-in-type-2-arrester-phoenix-contact-val-cp-3s-350-2859521
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/phoenixcontact/plug-in-type-2-arrester-phoenix-contact-val-cp-3s-350-2859521
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/phoenixcontact/pluggable-type-2-arrester-phoenix-contact-val-cp-3c-350-2859547
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/phoenixcontact/pluggable-type-2-arrester-phoenix-contact-val-cp-3c-350-2859547
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/phoenixcontact/plug-in-type-2-arrester-phoenix-contact-val-cp-1s-350-2859563
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/phoenixcontact/plug-in-type-2-arrester-phoenix-contact-val-cp-1s-350-2859563
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/phoenixcontact/pluggable-type-2-arrester-phoenix-contact-val-cp-2c-350-2859589
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/phoenixcontact/pluggable-type-2-arrester-phoenix-contact-val-cp-2c-350-2859589
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/phoenixcontact/plug-in-type-2-arrester-phoenix-contact-val-cp-3s-350-o-2881010
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/phoenixcontact/plug-in-type-2-arrester-phoenix-contact-val-cp-3s-350-o-2881010
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/phoenixcontact/plug-in-type-2-arrester-phoenix-contact-val-cp-3c-350-o-2881023
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/phoenixcontact/plug-in-type-2-arrester-phoenix-contact-val-cp-3c-350-o-2881023
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/phoenixcontact/plug-in-type-2-arrester-phoenix-contact-val-cp-1s-350-o-2881036
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/phoenixcontact/plug-in-type-2-arrester-phoenix-contact-val-cp-1s-350-o-2881036
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/phoenixcontact/pluggable-type-2-arrester-phoenix-contact-val-cp-2s-350-o-2881049
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/phoenixcontact/pluggable-type-2-arrester-phoenix-contact-val-cp-2s-350-o-2881049
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/phoenixcontact/pluggable-type-2-arrester-phoenix-contact-val-cp-2c-350-o-2881052
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/phoenixcontact/pluggable-type-2-arrester-phoenix-contact-val-cp-2c-350-o-2881052
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/phoenixcontact/pluggable-type-3-phoenix-contact-pt-4-pe-s-230ac-fm-288245
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/phoenixcontact/pluggable-type-3-phoenix-contact-pt-4-pe-s-230ac-fm-288245
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/phoenixcontact/type-3-arrester-plug-phoenix-contact-pt-4-pe-s-230ac-st-2882462
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/phoenixcontact/type-3-arrester-plug-phoenix-contact-pt-4-pe-s-230ac-st-2882462

